SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).10215-10219/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06-04-2018 in RFA No. 1934/2010 06-04-2018 in RFA No. 1935/2010 06-04-2018 in RFA No. 1936/2010 06-04-2018 in RFA No. 1937/2010 06-04-2018 in RFA No. 1938/2010 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LOKINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

IA No.141276/2019 in SLP(C) No. 15505-15571/2019 (IV-B)

Date: 21-10-2019 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Sr. Adv.(mentioned by)
Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA No.141276 of 2019 in SLP(C) No. 15505-15571/2019

Upon being mentioned, taken on board.

List the application on 15th November, 2019.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I) AR-CUM-PS (SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER